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Mark Dennis Root

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Mark Dennis Root
Postcode CM13 2JP

Date of birth January 1955
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AMF BOWLING (HIGH WYCOMBE)
LIMITED

LEGACY BOWL UK LIMITED

EVER 2420 LIMITED

THE ORIGINAL BOWLING COMPANY
LIMITED

PENTAGON BOWLING LIMITED
GRAVESEND BOWLING LIMITED
AMF STIRLING LIMITED

AMF GLASGOW LIMITED
AMF GLASGOW LIMITED

AMF STIRLING LIMITED
9524 TRADING

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05401758

05192981
05187926
05163827

02703360
02815686
SC171792

SC169997

SC169997

SC171792
02106632

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904374476
904374476
16 The Coverts
Hutton
Essex
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/09/2007 Director
01/11/2006 01/10/2011 Director
06/10/2006 01/10/2011 Director
29/09/2004 01/10/2011 Director
17/04/1998 14/04/2011 Director
17/04/1998 14/04/2011 Director
03/02/1998 Company
Secretary
03/02/1998 Company
Secretary
03/02/1998 Director
03/02/1998 Director
19/06/1995 27/10/2010 Director



